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NON—LICENSED BANKS LICgISED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING 'DO DEPOSITS 
(In thousands)

a
National 

110
Year or period 

/Mar.16-1Tr.11,1933 incl.
StateClass of bank _ _ _

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

2492999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

99° 999 I

1,000,000
to

1 999 999

2,000,C00
to

4 999 999

5,000,000
to

9 999,999

10,000,000
to

49 999 999

50,000,000
and

over
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•
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NON-LICE:ZED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS (In thousands)

#2 Mar .16-iTr .11,1933 incl.
Class of bank National   Year or period/ State

•

Under
10C ,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

25C ,000
to

499,999

500 , :;00
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000 ,CCfl
to

49,999,999

50,000 ,flOO
and

over ..

North Central

TOThi, / -
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTER
S)

GROUPED ACCORDING 113 DEPOSITS 
(In thousards)

#3
Mar.16—Apr.11,1933 incl.

Class of bank National  Year or period State
•

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,C.(:)0
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1J-999,999

2,000,000
to

4-999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

5C ,000,000
and

over

Southeastern

Tcyr.i, 70 ,z, 3 /.6,,,21. / - Lce / a ..6 5v 9 AI 2.?.;

N OF . :(.,) r3.
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NON—LICE:ZED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRUJPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS (In thousands

#4 II! Mar.16—Apr.1171933 incl.

Class of bank  National  Year or period / State_ _

Under
10C,000

Western Grain
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N.Dak.
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M o .
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TOT14,

- 7 k
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTI
NG CHARTERS)

GROITPED ACCORDING 'DO DEPOSITS (In thousards)

Class of bank Year or period
LiPki--ethi /6. -

Sta .e

3

Under
100,000

100,000
th

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,C.00
to

749 999

750,000
to

999 999

- 000,000
to

1 1,999,999

2,000,COC
to

4,999 999

5,oco,mc
to

9,999,999

lo,00c,coo
to

49,c99,999

50,000,000
and

over

0
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LicaisED (UNDE1'. EXISTING CHAR
TERS )

GRO72PED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•

(In thousands)

•
Class of ba.nk Xttt.„;2-,4-0  Year or period,

6 ,fi /I /7-33 f4:42

tat.e

Under
10C , 000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499 , '999

500 ,L;(..)0
to

749,999

750,00C
to

999 99

1,000,00C
to

1_, 999,999

2,000 ,C00
to

4 i999 ,. 999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,00C , 000
to

49 9.99  99° 

5C , COO ,',-)00
and

over

/3 0 • 3'33* \-r97 -
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NON-LICEIZED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRAGPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

• 11-3

(In thousands

Class of bank Year or period //

// - / 3 _3
State

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,a)0
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1 nO0 COCJ- P-' 9

to
1,999,999

2,000,COO
to

4,999,999

,,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,00C,000
to

49,7;9,999
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING 
CHARTERS)

GROITED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

111
Class of bank

(In thousands)

Year or period -

/e /q3,-3 .

State

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

___
500,CGO

to
749,999

750,00C
to

999,999

- 000,000
to

l999,999

2,000,C00
to

4;999,999

,,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,00C,C00
to

49,999,999

5C,C00,000
and

over
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NON-LICEVSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousands)

Class of bank Year or period
/51-t---otA /,/

State

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

___.
500,C60

to
749 999

750,000
to

999 999

1,000,000
to

1-999.999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

5c,coo,c)uo
and
over
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---7

4?, /1/7 •

_

/‘7,9 •

// R 
-

..11'

/ r7 -
,,223 '

4,ri: q.
4 k o •

ke) g•
(.3/ -

/ 4 6 sr
/,42 / 734

ill

/DJ /70 - .27,1" '

4hz4,/,-
‘ g .,-,3 .

f. ,37 -, O.,.
/,,s/-?.

- ,,1 g . 4,4 0„,„ ,  ,
/ -7 ,3 g c q9'7 /, ,i- J-

-:-< --
--

IR> g _-;..--,-4.____,•

, , .
Is--.7 440 / ___,:,____._ ,_____,._ ___,L._,...,...) „,„1, / ( 8' ci,o46,

,2g7 o I, -r-2 /
/, /-20

-2,02 7

/, 413o

ft /oAl /7e 4 -7
, —
.6. o sr

______  

.__-"E---1C------ ----

_ 

").------t2 air-- c.1., d / t

, 

/60 / .1-4 // -2,002
/, o or

B-217b

Digitized for FRASER 
https://fraser.stlouisfed.org 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING C
HARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DETOSITS (In thousands)

Class of bank >74C-t- __  Year or period
/ 6 - /! /79-5

State

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

, 249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,L.00
to

749,999

750,00C
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

A)999 999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,00C,C00
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49,9991999

5C,C00,P00
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. .

NON-LICENSED BANKS LICaISED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS )

GROI.TPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•

(In thousands)

Class of bank L-11-2t Year or period

-r

state

Under
10C ,000

100,000
to

149,999

150 ,000
to

249,999

250 ,000
to

499 9°9

500 ,Lt)-0
to

749,999

— 750 ,000
to

999,999

1 I ,000 ,00C
to

1,999,999

2,000 ,C00
to

42995,999

5 , 000,000
to

9,999,999
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49,999,999
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,

NON-LICEISED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

• dg

(In thousands)

Class of bank Year or period
51.„0-AJ /6 - 

/// /5? 3 .4.-4
tate

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

25C,000
to

499,999

500,',,00
to

749,999

750,000
to

999 999

_ 000,00C
to

1,999,999

2,000,C0C
to

4;999,999

,,000,000
to

9,999,999

o,00c,ccn
to

4c:!1999,999

5c,coo,noo
and

over
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NON-LICEIZED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROITED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•

(In thousands)

Class of bank VateNational Year or period/
• From r_pr. 120 1

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149.099

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1 1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999 999

5,000,0X
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49 999 999

5C,000,000
and

over

New England
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N .Y. I I I S cin -1-4-- OM- I)-, 1, pl. LI- 3.3V1- 10. \ -3.14g. s- 1“13 a.- 4-(13- 6-1-4-. 51.04

N.. 4 i.L98. a-. i,13- u4. (4-.  slia-._ 3. ..111. 1, -1,3s1,_. IC -.1

Del. 1 ?-13 I- -1,5

Pa . a-- 39g. - .911 3 w7ci, s- 4s- i. 3 chL4L. Lkos-. )A }gloc

Md. I OL 11-L1 1 . 41-5,I TS1.

,

I l•qgq 3.04. 19 )- 1//7.
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRO?PED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
(In thousards)

#2
From 14pril 12, 1933

Class of bank  National  Year or period/ State
•

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1j999,999

2,000,C00
to

41999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,00C,000
to

49,999,999

50,000,000
and

over

North Central

TOTRL 1 --1 tzttrt- 11 310 I ?- 12-24- a-- (03, , -; In . 11(11 4- 1 )40. Wirt

Mill, 
1 13 3 1. i-k- 99 s ). '?- -%07 ,),. g .S-- . C 5.00-1

wis. 1.10  g g ID . _  RC , - , .....• •
4_ 2-10C

M. 1.1?)- I 4s9 1.1L-5- 1.11,. x . s.(.1- I( II.13

Ind. I I Icl - 4. ). S-- '>-4 S7- .

Ohio

Southern Mounta i

3-3S. S- I . S S-?.-

- 

L k-0. ,.S--1.,

TOTI-I., tc, 11 s2D L, I.9g > 1?- io I
,rp, 4_ s-. 1 3.... +4-7-6.6. ,.. - '3.3tO

W.Va .

410Va.

4

 a-

1-')c .

03, s . o..-1 . 

'10 1 1 s-st, -.L.-

.
04--ci .

......_ ....._....._. ......... 

g.

4.1  -

If 43 - •

-..9.1.c......

Ky.
o 9 I 'Ill, 3 3.s--9-1. (1-.-L.9 U 9.491

Tenn. }-g to I ?- VL

.. _ ..... _ ..........._ ........... ._....__  _ _ _ , 
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•

NON—LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRUJPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
(In thousards)

#3 • From 12, 1933
Class of bank  National  Year or period / State

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999 999

50,000,000
and

over

Southeastern
i I

9-? 3o3 I•210

-124-
cK(1?- I. i 31 I

I

D-- • 0 I I

a.oli

IL. q 14- 143.

;-

.,
n . tr6

dl 3 3

TOTAI,

N...

S.Car. Ho.giq.,i_  I • IL814

Ga. I I I '>3 13 3 9 1?

Fla. I. I-2,1 i I. I 37

laa. -4-- 2-1 r k -)

'1.

MiSS • ._  I • gq?--

d-

i g ;-

Southwestern 

TOML )-31 ILI ?) 'ci d-

Tex . 1 1 o 2 I (0 I a- 2-L3

OAP I. ( 29 .  t ,
I 191

Western Grain
/ 1

TOML 1 1 L 3 39 1-9-, +-vita ] 1- C 13. (3 30 4.3 1 tf: 'NC 36 1 9 .031

Minn . S- 1 .1 go. 1, `11 lc s Is-7

N .Dak . I I 303
 _ ...... _..__ )-.

Ia . 1)-- 3 C 1,.1 S" 33U- 2-.9 -s-?- 4.+P--- It

Webr .

Wo.

I 133. 4- -45 . ) Sict,

s-40

3.

1 .

1. 04•S

s44
-1,4-4qg-,...

Kama . 9)0
)0.
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/ft

NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROITED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

* #4

(In thousands

From April 12, 1933
Class of bank National  Year or period / State

•

Under
10C,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499 999,.....______

500,000
to

749,999

750,00C
to

999,999

_._ 9 ,.. 9 ,' n00 00C
to

1j999,999

,- 0009C00

to
-999 999

5,000,000

to
9 999,999

10900C9C00

to
49,999 999

50,000,000
and

over

Rocky Mountain , t

TOT,L
-6p_. )-.L.3 t_ '3 1.1gg gr-ci 2-4 6 -1-C- 1 r*5 o

mo4111 I )--00. I ')- A,

Idsho_ ...... _ _

colo. 39?-

. 

3 -

30S  i
1

- LW

1.7.1- q'''[

.. d 4,6 3 . .,f3,

1 )1 s-s

N.Mex. d-- LD- 2-- L S

Utah I LO 4---- 4-?4

Ney.. _ 1 S 1 1 S

Pacific Coast

TOTil 1 I -3.7c L 1.9 4-> I L 0- 1 q 0 • 3 3.03 1 13. ok1-1 13 a0.3L

WaSh. 1 I o Sc2, n70. )._ t)- Si3 I /3. 0 (-{- I 10 I C.?to

C . 1 -___ 44.9., I . 1 . . 10-0 ._ ..............__....... .... .. 3 . ?-4c,

,' 4/ 4 rli
I 7 I ri c,;-

1—otiS )- —  pq cl. ...  sl. lq. 3„ -}4rS71- 10- , STSM 1)- S-3,git., 30.24.1. ?-- _ 1  (15 . _____ . 46-1--.-- ?IS-. 93
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NON—LICENSED BANKS LICO4SED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS )

GRO:JPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousards)

Class of bank Year or period

/a, /733.

state

Under
10C , 000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

25C ,000
to

499 999

500,000
to

749 999

750,00C
to

999 999(r),LL:._

1,000,00C
to

1,999,999

2,000 ,C00
to

4;999,999

5,000,000
to

9 999 999

10,000,000
t,o

49_2999,999

50,000 ,noo
and

over

K1 8 /, gli 7
,,J-7.,z

-.21,18 g
y

•

).---;--,.._.:7_,c--,-- --4_,,,....._e_!
, ...... . .

‘Imi'.. i
/, -2 7 0 2, J--.2 Q_

7 Aid—,

3 8 g
7/3

_x____,---,_ -29--, , 4.
lig 4(2

efq g ,2/ il t /

--, oli 7

,?,97 6,

&--,----,----r__--e.—--e---

3, ,z ily

...... , _  .... .....___....  _ 

414/6
,; /
gAzo

6. 6,/
6 ii?

)-vJJ-Z,---.16
23g

-2,33‘

-,-zs--4

7 147
/,4(p..
i, 3.1.-

<194( /, / / 3
,.f irii

001-- B-217b
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NON-LICEVSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING 
CHARTERS)

GRO72PED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

111 ,pk:z n.
Class of bank %-tlz-f,--;--r  Year or period

(In thousands)

/2 i'r.F2

State

Under
100,000

100 , 000
to

149,999

150 , 000
to

249,999

250 , 000
to

499,999

500 , 000
to

749,999

750 , 000
to

999,999

1 1000 ,000
to

1_1_999 999

2,000 ,C9C
to

4 999 999-

5 ,OCO , 000
to

9,999 999

10,00C , 000
to

49 999 999

5C,C00,000
and

over

, / /7
2.-?.Q

3-z g
3 Aa

3 ILI
467

,r26,
6,3---g

j-,z. 0

660_
7'2 -C.-4,-(J

7.2_7

------1,--- -(C__::

/,..331 /.°4Q

_2'

g 9,7
i

4, 773

1 I/ 117 4 2.." '2g bsgq r7 iL Az j---r", ;I/ 4 e 6 /97 
//cyZ.
/,30.1—

3/63/
A,870--

g.''r?

.

/7S-
iy g

#1.4- /
3032,-,7

,1 ;„
3 t74,,

u v

4 ..,I
7 .41e

60E ?6/
S7 a 9/

4 'r° /, J74-
4 ;7,F7 ), e 3 -2
/, / /f.

4/, //J-
--'', .27..3

- A - ___  „._............. .........„ _

9.43
Att..--t 42.---1-4, ---1----C.---/

. _ .. . ... - .....

, . . lir 488 4 7? .1-4e . --e----------,--t, -7--k------P-a--. -,:.—„z_...)

/7?, 44
ii /1
,gig

497
4 7J-

tt"),
r--0 I/

g' I

7 "
746

i)oosi

/, 74. 4

////

g‘.

4 i / 8 e 4/ /, g 24

111 321 709'

..... _ .. . ..  
4-2-7g ___.e.,_..„.<1.. _.--___ --fc-<_ 4 ei

274 1,34Q
4 03S--
// '--2.--c>

/(4. 33 3 0-4LI—io

 _____ ............... _ ....... ________ ......... _ _

fllik 3 f c:2
Ae7 t
A4,8
4L27,
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED ( UNDER EXIST ING CHART
ERS )

GROUPED AC CORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
( In thousands)

pt-

Class of bank Year or period

/ 133

State

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499 999t----...-------7

500,000
to

749 999

750,000
to

999 7999

1,000,000
to

1,999,99q

2,000,000
to

4 i 999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999  999 

50,000,000
and

over 

/ tid 7 -71/ 6 ,r4q

7 ot
707
1.8A

7v,V,_

g P,7

-0,_
y 1 /) .r-4 ii
/, o // ',gild

i /so)

3, "R

0

0'4
6 7 /

/, /J"
)5 41'C
ii 8407

ol--,--. ,-1(- -e,_::::
72 7,,,,/

_ _  _ _.. ._.... 
q<ca . . _.,.. ,(___:; 6 a._.__._,___-e—(__2--r et__, /g, s 7,1

111
2 3 6,3

--d,:_
.  .
-,--..c___„a_

/ g .q r
3 -S-0
2,9 J--

3g7

/94 7 ° /
(V).-L-t"- 61-A---'T -z____-.---, -04_

/

n 0

lit& / /

44gO
/1 STFE

/ 71/
B-217b
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•
NON-LICE:ZED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING 

CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS (In thousards)

Class of bank Year or period State

Und er
100,000

100,000
to

149 999

150,000
to

249 999

.. .. i

250,000
to

499  999 

500,000
to

749,999

4

750,000
to

999,999

(Let_ ,,. ---

- 000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,C00
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,00C,000
to

49,999,999

5c,coo,noo
and

over

.41

•
 ......

, • ,, - -
///s7

..... . . .. .

1/1

_

.03

_  
..e___

.

.1"-CSI 
0

•
5;_, . -

,),.. 1-----12- ---10---C----12-----19 -cilELIL____t_1......

g 8 ,2\

 , 

R9 ----ot,i---c---, -et --i

 , 

S- S- I

75 -2_
.̀"--1. '

4, 8 0
B-217b
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING 
CHARTERS)

GRUSPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

-4/

(In thousards)

Class of bank 17 47,ir,-,Ak Year or perio

7,? /9. 5 3,

State

Under
100,000

to
150,000

to
250,000

to
500,000

to
750,000

to
1 n00 000_,_ , ... , , ,

to
5,000,000

to
10,000,000

to
50,000,000

and

_

100,000 149,999 249,999 499,999 749,999 999,999 1,999,999 _I " 9,999,999 49,999,999 over

---4
A 03 iii , s''., 6 ,,,i

____e_e_.(1_, „-,„ 4,/, 4/ 7

/ .1.-
„141
/ c 6

40,7

43 / g
J---/o
4 y

176
3, J-6 J-

•
/68
/g /

...o

 .....  , .

/44/--- ' /sril
3

30A/ 4? ,---,___,—,—,,__V
/,04,,, Ai 00-

/ 0--- 7 3 0 o
,1-;2_

6 9,i- 4 g9 a

2 7 i 637

4/9? 7,y
C J-e,

- 4 •  - 

'13 J7T3 - 1.--i—i .t.__-,----)
,7 3 Y A--

446.
4-7,1-7-

M. 0/, o 3.1-

/., 77-2

•
2-2,5/ -vre) A__-a---c__-t5k---, --..--;---,...___)

,;(-- 6 Y6 J-

. 

J-776
,.....,-I;L,0--------,-(_1..

B-217b
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICalSED (UNDER EXISTING CHAR
TERS )

GRO',..TPED ACCORDING 'TO DEPOSITS (In thousards)

j)L‘

Class of bank >')-4-;e7-,---a! Year or period _ _ _ S , ate

-2, /733
•

Under
100,000

100,00C,
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,00C
to

999,999

1 000,00C.
to

1__,, 999,999

2,000 ,C00
to

4 099 9999

5,000 ,CC,C
to

9 '999,999

1C ,00C ,000
to

49 9991999

50 , C00,000
and

over

0

,..? 6 -,...-,—__ _.._-cL_—iz_

___e__-1,„,

1, 32/

)

,c,/c.-0,--->S.a.)'

-z3.____„02._-0

_2-

a-217b

g ..Q.,
it€7 g

3 4 t
-? .3 6
3 6 ‘,

5'"-A—.cI---,—,__e_,a

.... 

0

il il--,,,----) ,,,,---).-___,

›?4,___.„-->t,h,

 "_.. .. ......... ... ......... ..... ...... _ 
(1).....---. -C—c----)-4

2, 7

 _

_

'76 3 0 3

67 o il '
,

I (o
i 76,

zi b /
.. 74.
..2 ,S-3
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NON—LICENSED BANKS LicaisEn (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS )
GR07.,TPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

• It -7 1);; -

Class of banli>2a-"t--ta-,---j  Year or period / State

(In thousands)

Under
10C ,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,00C
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,0,00,00C
to

1,999,999

2,000,C90
to

4?999,999

5 ,OC.0,000
to

9,999,999_,

10,000,000
to

49,999,999 

5c,coo,noo
and
over

c/ ---;,-- —v. -,2_.--'

3 o

•

 ...... 

/.3 3---'3 .1- -'7g 72...e__1,-,-.0-0 •*____,,___,)
• • -- _

i. afe___-e_.4._ I- --;,---,-*-----ez____-)

3 s---, >te,tt) _x_-,_‹_,..)
..... ...... ....

3 3 /

/ 0 c: / 6, / ___„___1__,,,F,

B-217b
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICa3SED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS )

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
Class of bank

(In thousards)

Year or period

- /9
State

Under
10C ,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,00C
to

999,999

i,oco,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,rm
to

41999 999

5,0co,c -,c
to

9 999,999

ic.,,Doc,cen
to

49 999 999

50,000,000
and

over

4//1° 6 A/ .R. S 7' ,,,-e_;._ ,_____;__„/
, , ,z0

•
. . . .. ,.

30.1— 6 6 6 - ,./4 7

-
'7/ ( i'le,,,e-A_-

_  .. ...... ___ ......._

444-

/ 0 3 /6
, . / zy6t,,,_,

 _ ....... _..._ ..._.....__ ....... ______ .......................

/3 c 4/ /
J

_

""

.7 6 3
7g0 i,of c.

3 3 // 7-73

,..1
B-217b
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LicalsED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRO`JPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousands)

Class of bank /07,14.4/L • Year or period
,//, (72 3

State -

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

- 000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,00P
to

49 999 999

50,000,000
and

over

1/0/0- / /o0.0 / / 4 oin

' I I, 44 •
/aoo

/ / 4 0 o o

•

allebu4;
. / 6 / 7 .,2, 17

/ ,/,z
3

/
z6eil

a..2 77
/ 6.,2y,

_
/I', ,6.-f 5

•si. / '9if,. oy,
A5k ,

/ ,2,6),L.0
-2-e,77-5

9, t t.,_ 4-4-.
/ 6/7..4. / / A 7 , 5 - / '.?6.2 / 6-377 .4Z. / .2 • 35,

7 / 4 9 - - . az

I

-2 7 .2

/ 3 ii
z
/

.3 5 - 5-
Ai 0

,2, 7 A A 5- / if/ I' -2, / 7,27 7
.g

9,3,9'.2

A14,901(

3

/
Al. 9/
I/ 3-- 42

/
/

ff63
S.? 43

.20

7

..,27: 77,4
/ 6 : .0 ?

'
,

3 8 6 / e / 2. e 1 g•
14 7 '7‘ .2

/ 8 g AD.57 /. 7.2 ei. / . 2 •ff-o I  _
,_6" 4 .5- 7 2

.,e 13 / .-2 7_3

01;_-,0

tYL-46/1/14,4fP,

.,.„rit, . / - 6 6

11.6---,

3 .2- 7

2.2 7

/

/

/ 1/4,-1 i -2 z 4 3

///6"

.1 93

a'1A/t - / 7 02 .2.
'

7-Z 2
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NON—LICENSED BANKS LICZCISED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS )

GRNPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
(In thousards )

Class of bank Year or period State

Under
10C , 000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

.,_,000,000
to

1,999 999

2,000 ,C00
to

4,999,999

5,0(2.0,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

50,000,000
and

over

(77Ge(Atlit-tt /09 -2 Y 6 / 3 995-

K • e ,

R., /g,-7

, iie f

3 7 i -

/ -74, 61-.3

-2 . . s . - , .2,

01164 .zl-44/)- -(;4 1, 1 1.? ii3O e / g 3 et / / <-1 Li-7-ft-6--,

c/e-v- , / •

C Z 7 L ( t ,

1 / / 2 4 ,2- 6

6 / 3 .g. f / /

.2, ,3-----37

if Az. ‘/....2,.

?..'29 /
/ -3

„6- ? ,2 g

/ .2 ‘,1 ,
/ PZ ,74.

i') 
‘--1(S

/ / o

...... . . . _ . ..

.Z.,7 9 ,,,?... 6. tir

3LP---v)---A._ i - f .3

4.e._.

'

//0 .22. '75 -% k / / y

e!oLe Aei. 1 , g 4 1
(.i , i „2 A/ /

' .;,_ -e--eL,, 3 /./J/7

. .......... 

3 , / /4/f

742:-.

/ i if 3-

Dz - 7 66

1 3 ef 3

z 7 6 4
B-217b

,' •
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NON—LICtSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS )

GROITED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousands)

‘ykul_. IL_ r 11 , 13-3
Class of bank  S a -P  Year or period State

•

Under
100 , 000

100,000
to

149 999

150 , 000
to

249 9'99
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NON-LICg,ISE15 BANKS LICaNISED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
(In thousands

()lax. _ r
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CH

ARTERS)

GROITED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

Under
100,000

•

•
• ... ...

100,000
to

149,999
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to
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•
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NON—LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRNPED ACCORDING 10 DEPOSITS 

411 °flak, IG
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICgiSED (UNDER EXISTING CHAP-TERS )

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

• A-AAA,

Class of bank &  Year or period

(In thousands)
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NON—LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDEa EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRUSPED ACCORDING PO DETOSITS 

•
(In thousands)
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NON—LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS

110
Class of bank  N-QAA-Wv.,  Year or period

In thousards
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
(In thousands)
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NON—LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS

411 Rtot. IP. 1933
Class of bank  )-164\-#0 CKJI.-  Year or period State
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NON-LICE:SED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

3RMTED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
(In thousards

0

Class of bank  Nonmember Year or period From Apr.12,1933 State

Under
100 , 000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1 999,999

2,000,C00
to

4 999,999

5,000,000
to

9 999,999

10,000,000
to

49 999 999

50,000,000
and

over

?-40 ut- I,c-4 3 wi 0 s.313 ILI- ?-1. 'Al 10 3051 s-.1 og -;),-1 le .1c.i9
New England

Me.

ilk

)- L4 1

4.-mg4-

I

I

IA+

1.locig

4 ,, \Ls.

I i. Lc! V
,,

VE_r Motoi
CC{(1' 3 . 1,1-10- 1 1 1 oi vg .0.s-19 ST log 32- sl. (04g

CQ.1211...._ ..... - --i-- -  9  SI' 1 • O'Cri., - ._ 9-- 9% a_g

Middle At lant ic
O. f rig° ( 1 4.113 II L.q4( (0 (1.si,-1- 10 13.gO (.0 11,,LR,3 - )-- LI. It-i- - - Gg ‘k3. 14.

L-4- 5 I

N.Y . I lo -< I --Ip- I - 1,11g I 2.,.3 I Mq91 5- ,O, (:).0

N.J. ?-c I L-4-. 2-- ?.(04 C. yr! G I, q 1

Del. I -11 I 2- .11

Fenn.' lki- I 01 qk 1 710 I “s-- 1 a 1 A

Md. 5 . ”1.s- L,L1 1.1L9 1 v.,02) \o G,:m 1 Lo 93 1 9.30a 3 9.0-y3 tf--S. 9-S-S-
L+9 0. (41

41/ tt-1-1 61114
,. , _____

-,‘5.g
North Central... li Iclql 1g4 3c.111 P-ab 1110 si3 0 lw 41 s-. v3ikJ ...... _ J . p.. 33.0q.„. 1.... L... ,. q..1. avo

‘‘,4-10 -3T3.M

Mich. si(f,

wis. LtS )t4

0 i.s4a

-Isl.

s7

1.s7

4.9v.

1.4_%,

43 is-iss

(09).. ,6(4,41;

?-1-

i ,'

I?.944

i MI

I?-.

i)-a-

10•C11-

1,04-1 I+

il.oll,

1,1,,AA0 )._ •

L. si--

19. -0k;

... ___ .........

9. •

..... _A

vrsg-ii la-9 132,1A

3S i?-(1"

Ill . ),' .3g3 3. 4.011 3',.
_.,,N•

L 00- 45 t.9'1' 14 4.09 3 ?-.sci a 9 . (;)_.0La- 4_, 9.1S,S7 1 I vi (.0.4;
a
'Ind. .?1 .1:1a.g. A "11 .;4, 4116. s..It4 to Lo,ca- 3 . 9 rm ,p, C,.2-11 I ti>. 1)1.44',

ohto II - 843 3- 3Sko 1 019- ')--- 1.g°S-- 1 (-1-.11°' 1 19(4. 4- .s. ,1-1 9- 4-.9qS"
L__. 6.1......  _...__ _  ........ ,

(---,xs ;.L-W

B-217b

"4*

Digitized for FRASER 
https://fraser.stlouisfed.org 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



NON-LICEI4SED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
(In thousands)

Class of bank  Nonmember  Year or period FrOrn_ Apr .12,1933S-tate
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NON-LICEIZED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousands)

•
Class of bank  Nonmember  Year or period From Apr.12,1933State_ _ _ _
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LIpENSED (UNDER EXISTING 
CHARTERS)

GROITED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS (In thousands)

-Class of bank-  Nonmember  Year or period From Apr . 4933 State
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)
GRU_TPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousands)

411
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NON—LICENSED BANKS LI CE4SED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS )

C.111.0,,TED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

Under
10C ,000
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING 
CHARTERS)

GRO2PED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
In thousands
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-LICEZED BANKS LICg,ISED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS )
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRU_IPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousands)

410
Class of bank -2-2-(7-x--- Year or period / - fq State_ _ _
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRUJPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
In thousands
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHAR
TERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS (In thousands)

411 6,4A,
State  Class of bank 2,01,  Year or period /q32
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
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In thousands
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10N-LICEiSED BANKS LICalSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS )

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
In thousands
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRU2PED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousands)

Class of bank ))/,--7,  Year or period / - r 3 -3

• (/./2A./

State

Under
10C ,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999 999

5,000,000
to

9 999 999

10,000,000
to

49,999,999

50,000,000
and

over

(4 5s- /33 .2 6 ) J"-- / ) I ''' ” >3-1.--- --:1._ --(....- - -2,-V----(-1,24A
. __,'

/ -
D 7 ag OH' 1 e -I-- ) JlO

. 5 ' -S-
3 1

4 -I-
.11 / 17 °

I '74

7

41

(9.'
7/

. 2 / .1-
01.1 0
I J-3

.....4.-...I..  _ t 7 L,
--

4 ,2„), ,i-1- 1.z / l'tp oil..3 ( Co 3 S 'I? so4- i) 7 ''
6,6, ,,,-

.r-G 34
(pc ,ro

)6
-2 &
11,

/30 /Y-A
i a
/ 1 A

/77
/ 6 A
a 31--

3, 0 3
33 o

283

4:4 0 7 9 i
? 7

(,1 ' 1 3 36 /.27 /gs4 ;262

,/ CA7 4 7J— 97 / °R ,.1.), .2.6.
'11 " (I-7
,1-q 4-4 7/ 

10
9?

/0A
/43  , 

I .ro
/ 4"/

00
'I  7  0

-

a...--vt_el_f_ __
--T*t-r

1 3 (7
1 g --) 7 ? .

j.-'7', -

•
7/ 31

41 s-o
J-6 4,-

4
41
q3

131-- /.1.)

;',1",fi ///
/0.,z /0? /3s-

4,2es-

igg
i rif

/ 47

.2/ )
I $ 0

37/
306
248

2.M,

.2.r/
J--.ye 714-4-1_614__A,..•

7 I ,C° t.3 //3 /03 Pii, /4-/ i Go .26/,
0-1. 0

-
/.rg ,1i5,1-

‘-f,1 +°
/$6g /..) 7

/ 31 /*
/7?

.286
2t., tt,

2
srol /PF

ithi, If 1
./00 3 (0

1 ? 3), 90 IDS , ,1 7 1
37 el-

)1.42,2-7L-.1.-r.,,---

1 ̀ 0

9.-217b

Digitized for FRASER 
https://fraser.stlouisfed.org 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



LICEZED BANKS LICUUSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)
GRO:2PED ACCORDING 'TO DEPOSITS 

(In thousands)

Class of bank )/0-,v  Year or period / -N3 State

Under
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (nDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRUJPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS

•
(In thousands)
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (=ER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRWPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousands)

Class of bank)Uh-u- )7v-10 Year or period /-2- /?-" State

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749j999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1 999t999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9 999 999

10,000,000
to

49 999 999

50,000,000
and

over
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•

NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRWPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousands)

Class of bandto,,-  Year or period J.) 1'73 State

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149 999t------1

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499  929t_4._____

500,000
to

749 999

750,000
to

999 999

1,000,000
to

1 999 999

2,000,C00
to

4 999 999

5,000,000
to

9 999 999

10,000,000
to

49 999 999

50,000,000
and

over

/ 'I- / 3.2J-
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROF2PED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
th us nds

Class of bank 214,--)2)->h_14-1  Year or period /2- - /9 3 State

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

,_

500,000
to

749,999

.

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1_1999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9 999 999

10,000,000
to

49 999 999

50,000,000
and

over
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Is_ors4
NON—LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTE

RS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS (In thousands

66t9

111
Class of bank  VCN=BEF  Year or periodFROM_APPIL_12,1933tate

Under
10C,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999
to

749,999

750,000 1,000,000
to to

999,999 1)999;999

2,000,C00
to

4 -999,999

5,000,000
to

9 999,999

10,00C,C09
to

49,999,999

5C,C00,000
and

over
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Pacre 2

NON-LICazISED BANKS LICOqSED (UNDER EXISTING CHAR.TERS )

GROITED ACCORDING, TO DEPOSITS 
(In thousands)

Class of ba.nk  NONIEMBIT  Year or period FROM APR_.12,_1933State

Under
10C,000

100,000
to

149 999*______.2.

150 ,OGO
to

249,999

250 ,000
to

499,999

500 , 'JOG
to

749,999

750 , 000
to

999,999

_L_ , 000 , 000
to

1,999,999

2,000 , COO
to

4,999,999

5 ,OCO , 000
to

9,999,999

10 , 00C 00n
to
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Page 3 

NON—LICENSED BANKS LICZ4SED (UNDEr-, EXISTING CHARTERS)

GR.OUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS (In thousands)

Class of bank  IT:MIL:BEE  Year or period FROM APR.1221933State

Under
10C ,000

100,00C)
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

490 909- v.........____

500,u00
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1 1,000,000
to

I 1,999,999

2,000,COO
to

4.999,999

5 , 000 , 000
to

9,999,999

10 , 00C , 00C)
to

49,999,999

5C ,C00,n00
and

over
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PaPze  4 

NON—L;ICENSED BAKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROT_TPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
(In thousands)

Class of bank  NONMEMBYR  Year or periodFROM APR.12,1933State

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

25C,000
to

499,999

500,a)0
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,C00
to

4,999,999

5,oco,ono
to

9,999,999

ic,00c,000
to

49,9991999

5c,coo,noo
and

over

Pacific Coast a .i0 S"
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•

NON—LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)
GROUPED ACCORDING 113 DEPOSITS 

(In thousands)

,,,„410(
Class of bank  lAith,O.  Year or period 12-I rjate

Under
10C ,000

100,000
to

149 999

150,000
to

249 999

250,000
to

499 999

500,000
to

749 999

750,00C
to

999 999

1,000,000
to

1 999 999

2,000,000
to

4 999 999

5,000,000
to

9 999 999

10,000,000
to

49 999 999

50,000,000
and

over
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NON-LICE:ZED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRU2PED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousands)

Class of bank
•

Year or period - I - c133S tate

Under
10C,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749 999

750,00C
to

999 999

1,000,000
to

1,999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

49 999 999

50,000,000
and

over
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NON—LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS

•
(In thousands)

•
Class of bank iwkj , Year or period .0__,c133 State

Under
100,000

100,000
th

149 999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

11999,999

2,000,000
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4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999
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to
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NON-LICEiSED BANKS LICZ4SED (UNDER. EXISTING CHARTERS)
GR.0.2PED ACCORDING 'TO DEPOSITS 

•
(In thousands
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRICPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)
GRU2PED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS

(In thousands)
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING 
CHARTERS)

GRO1JPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS (In thousands)
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)
GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
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(In thousands)
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)
GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

(In thousands)
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NON-LICE:18ED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 
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(In thousands)
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NON-LICOISED BANKS LIC3SED (UNDa. EXISTING CHARTERS )
GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

(In thousands)
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NON-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

111 111
Class of bank  /1,0--Wg  Year or period 
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149,999

150,000
to

249,999
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499,999

, _
500,000

to
749,999
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10,000,000
to

49 999 999
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NN-LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING 
CHARTERS)

GRUJPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

111 111
Class of bank   Year or period (-9v. /.2-/,9.9,9 State

IA,
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100,000

100,000
to

149,999
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to

249,999
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NON—LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTE
RS)

GRO?PED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS (In thousands)

Class of bank  Private  Year or periodFrom Apr.la,1933 State _

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249,999

250,000
to

499 999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

11999,999

2,000,000
to

4,999,999

5,000,000
to

9 999,999

10,000,000
to

49 999 999

50,000,000
and

over

Middle Atlantic

I sq-
penn. I '14-
III

North Central

 , 
LC 014

1 .q
Ind. 9-

Ohio I 19

+ 41 IN 31]

GRAND TOTAL

Oil 
111 4- LM 1(14 1 -1

11 1141

 ___ 

B-217b

Digitized for FRASER 
https://fraser.stlouisfed.org 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



NON—LICENSED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GROUPED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

Under
10C,000

qta
s- lc

1
so 4 3

)4-

•

100,000
to
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150,000
to

249,999
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to
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410 • -V_D Year or period (Vr W934tateClass of bank
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and

over
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NON-LICE:ZED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING CHARTERS)

GRULTED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS (In thousands)

-rsans-j (Us

Class of bank  private  Year or period Fr:111 Apr.12,193y.tate

Under
100,000

100,000
to

149,999

150,000
to

249t999

250,000
to

499,999

500,000
to

749,999

750,000
to

999,999

1,000,000
to

1 999,999

2,000,000
to

4 999 999

5,000,000
to

9,999,999

10,000,000
to

491999,999

50,000,000
and

over
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NON—LICEIZED BANKS LICENSED (UNDER EXISTING 
CHARTERS)

GRO1TED ACCORDING TO DEPOSITS 

-J-01 0 (0.04.t di-1-0 9-)2C-1A-1,0 ULA •

Class of bank  1)Jjk_ni-tt,f7k) 

Under
10C , 000

1 L., 5
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\5 t4.1c)

iiik
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9 0

•

100,000
to
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o

I 4
I 3
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249,999

g

I (9

250,000
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3 1 -
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500,000
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749,992

;17)1,-&-k_AA,J
Year or period (x_t.AA x-11 3-3State

750,00C
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J.. irk), ek
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P--0 A.)
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5C ,C00 ,flOO
and

over
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